

d
ITEM NO.58

COURT NO.7

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10121/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 24/11/2006 in
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

WP No. 2890/2004

BETHSHAN SPECIAL SCHOOL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

GOVT.OF T.NADU

Respondent(s)

(OFFICE REPORT ON DEFAULT DT. 11.9.2009)

Date: 14/09/2009

This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DALVEER BHANDARI
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. S. Aravindh, Adv.
Mr. A. Lakshminarayan, Adv.
Mr. Rakesh K. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. R. Nedumaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Defects have already been cured. Therefore, no
orders are necessary.

(Sukhbir Paul Kaur)
Court Master

(P.S.N.Murthy)
Court Master